RANGLISTE JUGEND

Gymnastik Jugend

Rang
1.

2.
3.
4.

Kreismeister

Verein

Brittnau TV Gym Jugend
Brittnau TV Gym 2
Vordemwald STV
Rothrist TV

Gerateturnen Jugend

Rang
1.

vk wnN

Kreismeister

Verein

Bottenwil GeTu A
Vordemwald STV
Bottenwil GeTu
Brittnau TV GeTu
Bottenwil GeTu B

Disz. / Fliche
GYBOH 12x24
GYBOH 12x18
GYBOH 12x12
GYKOH 18x24

Disziplin
SSB

SSB

SR

GK

SSB

KMS 2023

Note
8.81
8.06
8.00
7.66

Note
9.04
8.68
8.55
8.43
8.03



